
1 平  光  穂乃佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 2 17.10 7.63 9.67 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.10 1.401 0 0 2

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-1 -3 0 2

3 2Lo<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5

4 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.580 0 0 -1

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.08 2.281 1 -1 2

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 -2 2

7.80 7.63

Composition 1.50 2.062.25 1.75 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.50 2.132.25 1.75 1.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.252.50 1.75 2.00 2.75

9.67

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 寺  尾  ひなた

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 6 16.12 6.92 9.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.10 1.20-1 -1 -1 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.03 1.630 -1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.11 1.611 0 0 2

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -5 -4 -4

6 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 -2 1 2

7.00 6.92

Composition 1.50 2.002.25 1.50 1.50 2.75

Presentation 1.50 2.002.00 1.50 1.75 2.75

Skating Skills 1.50 2.132.25 1.75 1.75 2.75

9.20
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3 萩  原  海  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 4 14.41 6.33 8.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 -0.02 1.080 -1 -1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.03 1.130 0 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.04 1.540 0 0 1

4 2S 1.30 -0.39 0.91-2 -3 -3 -4

5 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.06 1.161 -2 1 2

6.60 6.33

Composition 1.50 1.882.00 1.25 1.75 2.50

Presentation 1.50 1.751.75 1.25 1.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.75 1.25 1.50 2.50

8.08

4 永  井  綾  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフエフエスシー 3 12.62 5.18 7.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 1

4 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.08 1.180 0 1 2

5.10 5.18

Composition 1.50 1.631.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.691.75 1.25 1.50 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.631.75 1.25 1.50 2.00

7.44
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5 綱  取  結  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 7 11.05 4.32 7.13 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 0 0 2

2 1A F 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.08 1.42-2 0 -2 2

4 1F<<+1A+SEQ << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-5 -5 -3 -3

5 2S<< << F 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.14 0.96-3 -3 -1 2

5.70 4.32

Composition 1.50 1.631.50 1.25 1.25 2.50

Presentation 1.50 1.561.25 1.00 1.50 2.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.561.50 1.25 1.25 2.25

7.13

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

6 管  谷  壽  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 1 10.98 4.23 6.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1T<< ! 0.60 -0.27 0.33-5 -5 -4 -4

2 1S 0.40 -0.01 0.390 -1 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.04 1.460 -3 0 2

5 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.05 1.051 0 1 0

4.50 4.23

Composition 1.50 1.441.75 0.75 1.25 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.561.75 1.00 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.75 1.00 1.25 2.00

6.75
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7 中  川  友絆音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフエフエスシー 5 7.99 1.88 6.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

2 1F<<+1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -3 -5 -3

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-3 -3 -2 0

6 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -3 0 0

2.40 1.88

Composition 1.50 1.441.50 0.75 1.25 2.25

Presentation 1.50 1.251.00 0.50 1.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.50 1.381.50 0.75 1.25 2.00

6.11
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